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2020 FEFREG IR R R EX LA M EREEG
30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

th EVR I3 BR A B 3 -h E AR L7775 HRE % (2.014 km)
FEMN B+ HEE hEBVE R Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team C;r Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 6 HEEE HFERRAMIER =L 00:16:23.239 10 1:32.435 g8 - = MICHELIN
2 44 AP B A R e 2 A ZEfZ 00:16:23.921 10 1:32.604 8 0682 0682 MICHELIN
3 8 ZFEHH FHERRAMIER ZEN 00:16:24.376 10 1:33.453 8 1.137 0455 MICHELIN
4 27 FgelE  FYIBEDRTEA FRERYE 00:16:25.501 10 1:33.272 8 2262 1.125 MICHELIN
5 76 FEAM R ZEPCTRACINGZERA [TIRFEBHEZ  00:16:26.047 10  1:32.994 8 2808 0546 MICHELIN
6 55 #A%K{E ZFEPCTRACINGZEBA [TIREHEMAL  00:16:27.008 10  1:32.727 8 3769  0.961 MICHELIN
7 33 FROHL TMEEMIBEREZEEHHEN  REEBRAL  00:16:27.838 10 1:32.560 8 4599  0.830 MICHELIN
8 7 A IR AR ZE BA ycd 00:16:28.778 10 1:32.448 8 5539  0.940 MICHELIN
9 66 WA MERMIEEESHEN  REBMAL 00:16:29398 10 1:32.778 8 6159 0620 MICHELIN
10 99 ZF UMEMEEEHNEN  REEBAL 00:16:30.371 10 1:32.433 8 7132 0973 MICHELIN
11 77 B[S R ZFEPCTRACINGZERA TR A B 00:16:31.241 10 1:32.653 8 8.002  0.870 MICHELIN
12 34 RttiR TMEBMEEEHEN AEEHRAL  00:16:34214 10 1:33.236 8 10975 2.973 MICHELIN
13 M BERE TOMBRMREEHEN  rEEEEHL 00:16:35544 10 1:33.083 8 12.305 1.330 MICHELIN
14 24 [BRIPTF HHEZEBA N 00:16:36.354 10 1:36.433 10 13.115 0.810 MICHELIN
DNF
15 21 RiEFE YEER FERaN - 0 : G = o MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:32.433 (78.4 km/h), (No.99) B3
n '.'-DO
& micHELIN !Sng.ﬁ e 5 vAH
REMRERS: HEBU RS EXF {%Uv sy
{ Start : 15:04, Finish flag : 15:20
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30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

1 [ T % 1 1 A Y Bk 3% o AR

FEN B+ LEE RENS RS

LT EFREE (2.014 km)

Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 6, 184, Pos. 1
1 15:05:48 [28:790 23515  [26.567  ]1:18.872 1:18.872
2 15:07:33 39.810 28.873 36.088 1:44.771 3:03.643
3 15:09:20 41.784 29.180 35.607 1:46.571 4:50.214
4 15:11:04 39.713 28.807 35.602 1:44.122 6:34.336
5 15:12:46 40.811 29.417 32.440 1:42.668 8:17.004
6 15:14:25 36.249 29.667 33.126 1:39.042 9:56.046
7 15:16:07 39.314 29.364 32.992 1:41.670 11:37.716
8 15:17:40 32.695 28.174 31.566 13:10.151
9 15:19:15 33.558 28.895 32.457 1:34.910 14:45.061
10 15:20:53 35.257 28.810 34.111 1:38.178 16:23.239
No. 44, ¥, Pos. 2
1 15:05:50 [29.218 123.726 127.637 _ ]1:20.581 1:20.581
2 15:07:34 39.637 29.749 34,652 1:44.038 3:04.619
3 15:09:21 42,517 28.709 35.459 1:46.685 4:51.304
4 15:11:05 39.867 28.571 35.785 1:44.223 6:35.527
5 15:12:47 40.792 29.312 32,063 1:42.167 8:17.694
6 15:14:26 36.640 29.556 33.106 1:39.302 9:56.996
7 15:16:08 40.210 28.320 32.970 1:41.500 11:38.496
8 15:17:41 32.811 28.167 31.626 13:11.100
9 15:19:15 33.281 29.267 32.092 1:34.640 14:45.740
10 15:20:53 35.619 28.629 33.933 1:38.181 16:23.921
No. 8, Z=& ¥, Pos. 3
1 15:05:51 [31012 [23755 27724 J1:21.931 1:21.931
2 15:07:35 40.356 29.070 34.400 1:43.826 3:05.757
3 15:09:22 43.343 29,081 34.422 1:46.846 4:52.603
4 15:11:06 40.761 27.291 36.037 1:44.089 6:36.602
5 15:12:48 41.345 28.480 32.122 1:41.947 8:18.639
6 15:14:27 37.172 28.804 33.424 1:39.400 9:58.039
7 15:16:09 40.687 27.748 32.840 1:41.275 11:39.314
8 15:17:42 33.738 27.122 32.593 13:12.767
9 15:19:16 33.644 27.971 32.355 1:33.970 14:46.737
10 15:20:54 36.127 28.069 33.443 1:37.639 16:24.376
No. 27, ZXBEE, Pos. 4
1 15:05:53 31.392 24.299 [27.441 ]1:23.132 1:23.132
2 15:07:36 40.858 28.346 34.359 1:43.563 3:06.695
3 15:09:23 43.161 29.504 34.197 1:46.862 4:53.557
4 15:11:07 40.862 27.330 35.773 1:43.965 6:37.522
5 15:12:50 41.658 28.360 32.666 1:42.684 8:20.206
6 15:14:28 37.542 27.797 33.346 1:38.685 9:58.891
7 15:16:10 40.985 27.709 32.933 1:41.627 11:40.518
8 15:17:43 33.896 26.890 32.486 13:13.790
9 15:19:17 33.822 27.791 32,144 1:33.757 14:47,547
10 15:20:55 36.177 27.984 33.793 1:37.954 16:25.501
: i ==po
RY.& micHELIN §a§w5 s 5F vAH
REMHBRL: FHB T £ 4 b+ b
b 4 Start : 15:04, Finish flag : 15:20
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30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020
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o [ 25 7 B R 2 o AT LR 3% (2.014 km)
FEN B+ AEE RE-E RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 76, B K%, Pos. 5
1 15:05:53 [32361 [22.637 127108 ]1:23.906 1:23.906
2 15:07:37 41.440 28.866 33.248 1:43.554 3:07.460
3 15:09:24 43.012 31.669 32.634 1:47.315 4:54.775
4 15:11:08 41.549 28.229 33.717 1:43.495 6:38.270
5 15:12:50 43282 26.483 32.988 1:42.753 8:21.023
6 15:14:29 38.614 27.241 33.151 1:39.006 10:00.029
7 15:16:11 40.902 27.147 33.471 1:41.520 11:41.549
8 15:17:44 34.695 25.812 32.487 13:14.543
9 15:19:18 33.842 27.582 32.202 1:33.626 14:48.169
10 15:20:55 36.174 27.724 33.980 1:37.878 16:26.047
No. 55, 1% {5, Pos. 6
1 15:05:54 [32.854 [24.421 [27.392 ]1:24.667 1:24.667
2 15:07:38 41.622 28.500 33.985 1:44.107 3:08.774
3 15:09:25 42.902 31.051 33.207 1:47.160 4:55.934
4 15:11:09 42,134 27.577 34.278 1:43.989 6:39.923
5 15:12:52 44,001 27.491 31.016 1:42.508 8:22.431
6 15:14:31 38.108 27.688 33.517 1:39.313 10:01.744
7 15:16:12 41.063 26.824 33.278 1:41.165 11:42.909
8 15:17:45 35.155 25.538 32.034 13:15.636
9 15:19:19 33.654 27.358 32.487 1:33.499 14:49.135
10 15:20:56 36.108 27.538 34.227 1:37.873 16:27.008
No. 33, B/, Pos. 7 o
1 15:05:55 [33647 24576 [27522 ]1:25.679 1:25.679
2 15:07:39 41.667 28.020 34.154 1:43.841 3:09.520
3 15:09:26 43.065 30.692 33.540 1:47.297 4:56.817
4 15:11:11 42.486 27.235 34.995 1:44.716 6:41.533
5 15:12:53 43.254 27.375 30.972 1:41.601 8:23.134
6 15:14:32 38.407 27.489 33.438 1:39.334 10:02.468
7 15:16:13 41.110 26.872 33.347 1:41.329 11:43.797
8 15:17:46 35.121 25.483 31.956 13:16.357
9 15:19:19 33.708 27.215 32.545 1:33.468 14:49.825
10 15:20:57 36.250 27.340 34.423 1:38.013 16:27.838
No. 7, i, Pos. 8
1 15:05:56 [324:331 24553 [27.558 ]1:26.942 1:26.942
2 15:07:40 42.107 27.052 34.159 1:43.318 3:10.260
3 15:09:27 43.255 30.568 33.673 1:47.496 4:57.756
4 15:11:12 42.337 27.204 35.178 1:44.719 6:42.475
5 15:12:54 43.071 27.574 31.001 1:41.646 8:24.121
6 15:14:33 38.220 27.690 33.251 1:39.161 10:03.282
7 15:16:14 41.518 26.607 33.337 1:41.462 11:44.744
8 15:17:47 35.850 24.740 31.858 13:17.192
9 15:19:21 35.551 27.490 31.014 1:34.055 14:51.247
10 15:20:58 35.771 27.322 34.438 1:37.531 16:28.778
n DO
REMBE R : T Y R ﬁ%ﬁ(ékk
Start : 15:04, Finish flag : 15:20
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TH % EREEY (2.014 km)

FEMN B+ LEE REAL RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 66, #tt ¥, Pos. 9
1 15:05:57 [34.298 [24.670 [28.690 ]1:27.658 1:27.658
2 15:07:41 42226 26.973 34.224 1:43.423 3:11.081
3 15:09:28 43.502 30.205 33.708 1:47.415 4:58.496
4 15:11:13 42.485 27.310 35.033 1:44.828 6:43.324
5 15:12:55 43.200 27.590 30.991 1:41.781 8:25.105
6 15:14:34 38.543 27.361 33.198 1:39.102 10:04.207
7 15:16:15 41.648 26.335 33.220 1:41.203 11:45.410
8 15:17:48 36.085 25.144 31.549 [1:32778 13:18.188
9 15:19:22 35.539 27.165 31.264 1:33.968 14:52,156
10 15:20:59 35.655 27.121 34.466 1:37.242 16:29.398
No. 99, 25, Pos. 10
1 15:05:58 I35.155 ]25.570 128.135 _]1:28.860 1:28.860
2 15:07:41 41.916 27.009 34.173 1:43.098 3:11.958
3 15:09:29 43.624 30.892 33.310 1:47.826 4:59.784
4 15:11:14 42.185 28.894 33.322 1:44.401 6:44.185
5 15:12:56 43.184 28.071 31.154 1:42.409 8:26.594
6 15:14:35 38.201 27.207 33.930 1:39.338 10:05.932
7 15:16:16 41,683 26.588 32.377 1:40.648 11:46.580
8 15:17:48 35.787 26.156 30.490 13:19.013
9 15:19:23 35.763 27.900 30.482 1:34.145 14:53.158
10 15:21:00 35.532 27.525 34.156 1:37.213 16:30.371
No. 77, B[ #¥, Pos. 11
1 15:06:00 35.948 [26.760 [28.640 ]1:30.748 1:30.748
2 15:07:42 40.958 26.817 34.420 1:42.195 3:12.943
3 15:09:30 43.417 30.750 33.643 1:47.810 5:00.753
4 15:11:15 42,089 28.669 33.601 1:44 359 6:45.112
5 15:12:57 43.017 27.969 31.714 1:42.700 8:27.812
6 15:14:36 38.030 27.335 33.688 1:39.053 10:06.865
7 15:16:17 41.524 26.827 32.383 1:40.734 11:47.599
8 15:17:50 36.007 26.181 30.465 13:20.252
9 15:19:24 35.332 27.611 31.642 1:34.585 14:54.837
10 15:21:01 (4745 Jo7.226 34.433 1:36.404 16:31.241
No. 34, %, Pos. 12
1 15:06:05 36.887 31.672 1:35.599 1:35.599
2 15:07:44 37.206 28.116 33.757 1:39.079 3:14.678
3 15:09:32 42.897 31.673 33637 1:48.207 5:02.885
4 15:11:16 41.030 30.034 33.051 1:44.115 6:47.000
5 15:13:00 42746 29.050 31.895 1:43.691 8:30.691
6 15:14:38 36.376 28.655 33.208 1:38.239 10:08.930
7 15:16:20 40.843 28.414 32.324 1:41.581 11:50.511
8 15:17:53 34.524 27.738 [30.972 [1:33236 | 13:23.747
9 15:19:27 28.928 32.037 1:33.866 14:57.613
10 15:21:04 34.561 28.709 33.331 1:36.601 16:34.214
E eGRisE
T NeK  RFW
B — el ot SPARK PLUGS ‘ V4
REMBERS HFELE: T F %
Start : 15:04, Finish flag : 15:20
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30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

R ER L Bk - o E AR
FEMN F+REE REVE RS

L7 E PR R % (2.014 km)

Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 11, B, Pos. 13
1 15:06:05 42,779 |25.398 127.837 ]1:36.014 1:36.014
2 15:07:45 38.784 26.909 33.807 1:39.500 3:15.514
3 15:09:33 43,593 31.010 33.631 1:48.234 5:03.748
4 15:11:17 41.875 29.247 32.994 1:44.116 6:47.864
5 15:13:01 45.611 26.386 31.732 1:43.729 8:31.593
6 15:14:40 37.239 28.246 33.701 1:39.186 10:10.779
7 15:16:22 41.369 26.839 33.231 1:41.439 11:52.218
8 15:17:55 34.962 26.643 31.478 13:25.301
9 15:19:28 [31889 29.018 32.741 1:33.648 14:58.949
10 15:21:05 33.928 28.747 33.920 1:36.595 16:35.544
No. 24, BRiF*F, Pos. 14
1 15:05:48 128.104 123.505 126.554 |1:18.163 1:18.163
2 15:07:32 39.981 29.032 35.890 1:44.903 3:03.066
< 15:09:18 41,667 29.359 34.839 1:45.865 4:48.931
4 15:11:02 39.908 29.071 34.828 1:43.807 6:32.738
5 15:12:45 40,535 29.423 33.230 1:43.188 8:15.926
6 15:14:24 35.832 29.481 32.911 1:38.224 9:54.150
7 15:16:06 39.373 28.579 34.841 1:42.793 11:36.943
8 15:17:42 31.838 28.990 34.394 PitIn 13:12.165
9 15:19:29 56.445 23.786 27.525 1:47.756 14:59.921
10 15:21:06 33.482 28.746 34.205 16:36.354
- adigiu
ey NoK  2Fw
B R it SPARK PLUGS i7
REMHERS, HER. VI 4@}7 (é: LZ
| Start : 15:04, Finish flag : 15:20
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